2021 Dinner Menu

Every day there is a choice of a hot meal, Jacket Potato with various fillings, homemade soup, sandwiches and wraps. There is a salad bar and a bread basket available and also a sweet with custard where appropriate, yogurt and a fresh fruit selection.
	Wednesday 1st September 
	INSET

	Thursday 2nd September 
	Tomato Pasta/Macaroni Cheese & Garlic Bread 

	Friday 3rd September  
	Fish Cakes and Chips & Peas or Beans 


	Monday 6th September
	Chicken Tikka, Rice & Naan Bread 

	Tuesday 7th September
	Cheese Tomato Pizza, Sweetcorn and Salad 

	Wednesday 8th September
	Roast Chicken, Roast Potatoes and Vegetables

	Thursday 9th September 
	Meatballs and spaghetti 

	Friday 10th September 
	Fish, Chips & Peas or Beans 


	Monday 13th September  
	Beef or Chicken Burger with Wedges

	Tuesday 14th September 
	Chicken Kebab with Pitta Bread and Savoury Vegetable Rice 

	Wednesday 15th September 
	Sausage, Mash with Peas or Beans 

	Thursday 16th September 
	Tomato Pasta and Garlic Bread 

	Friday 17th September 
	Fish Fingers Chips Peas and Beans 


	Monday 20th September 
	Chicken Goujon  Wrap, Rice and Vegetables 

	Tuesday 21st September 
	Macaronic Cheese or Tomato Pasta and Garlic Bread 

	Wednesday 22nd September 
	Roast Chicken, Roast Potatoes and Vegetables 

	Thursday 23rd September 
	Meat and Potato Pie, Peas and Beetroot 

	Friday 24th September 
	Scampi or Fish and Chips with Peas 


	Monday 27th September 
	Pasta Bolognese 

	Tuesday 28th September 
	Cheese and Potato Pizza with Sweetcorn and Salad 

	Wednesday 29th September 
	Roast Beef with Yorkshire Pudding, Mash and Vegetables 

	Thursday 30th September 
	Chicken Tikka, Rice and Naan Bread 

	Friday 1st October  
	Fish Cakes, Chips and Peas 


	Monday 4th October  
	Hotdog, Sweetcorn and seasoned Wedges

	Tuesday 5th October 
	Tomato Pasta or Marconi Cheese with Garlic Bread 

	Wednesday 6th October 
	Roast Pork, Roast Potatoes and Vegetables 

	Thursday 7th October 
	Chicken Goujons Wrap with Savoury Rice 

	Friday 8th October 
	Fish and Chips with Peas or Beans 


	Monday 11th October 
	Beef or Chicken Burger with Wedges and Vegetables 

	Tuesday 12th October 
	Lasagne or Pasta Bolognese with Salad 

	Wednesday 13th October 
	Chicken Pie with Mash and Vegetables 

	Thursday 14th October 
	Cheese and Tomato Pizza with Sweetcorn

	Friday 15th October 
	Fish Fingers Chips and Peas 


	Monday 18th October 
	Sausage Roll, Potatoes and Beans 

	Tuesday 19th October 
	Meatballs and Spaghetti

	Wednesday 20th October 
	Roast Chicken, Roast Potatoes and Vegetables 

	Thursday 21st October 
	All Day Breakfast 

	Friday 22nd October 
	Scampi or Fish Cakes with Chips and Peas 


